
Coop
Contract Number

Contract Expiration
Quote Date

Quote Expiration
Quote No.

Qty Price Extended Qty Price Extended Qty Price Extended Qty Price Extended
1100 $103.09 $113,399.00 1100 $99.50 $109,450.00 1100 $100.33 $110,363.00 1100 $104.66 $115,126.00

17 $953.61 $16,211.37 17 $920.00 $15,640.00 17 $928.05 $15,776.85 17 $968.13 $16,458.21

16 $567.01 $9,072.16 16 $550.00 $8,800.00 16 $551.82 $8,829.12 16 $575.65 $9,210.40
* Draft until award $138,682.53 $133,890.00 $134,968.97 $140,794.61
Carahsoft - cannot provide direct quote

Southern Computer Warehouse - email of No Bid  
  
  
  
  

2025-128 Adobe ETLA - BD3743

TIPS
230105

5/31/2028
1/24/2025

Vcloud Tech
Open Market

 --
 --

CDW Government LLC Insight Public Sector, Inc.SHI Government Solutions, Inc.
DIR

DIR-CPO-5237
9/22/2029

TOTALTOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

228148268

2/3/2025
5/19/2025

22667

1/30/2025
2/30/25
PGZT811

DIR
DIR-CPO-5239

10/5/2029
2/3/2025
3/3/2025

25764904
5/19/2025

210T-ACRO-P Adobe Acrobat Pro Enterprise Term License, Part 65286686, - Per User - 12 Months
210T-CCE Adobe Creative Cloud Enterprise Term License, Part 65274430, - Per User - 12 Months
210T-CCS Adobe Creative Cloud Single App Enterprise Term License, Part 65300291 - Per User - 12 
Months


