2025-128 Adobe ETLA - BD3743

		SHI Government Solutions, Inc.		CDW Government LLC			Vcloud Tech			Insight Public Sector, Inc.			
	Соор	DIR			TIPS			Open Market			DIR		
	Contract Number	DIR-CPO-5237			230105						DIR-CPO-5239		
	Contract Expiration	9/22/2029		5/31/2028						10/5/2029			
	Quote Date	1/24/2025 5/19/2025 25764904			1/30/2025			2/3/2025			2/3/2025		
	Quote Expiration				2/30/25		5/19/2025		3/3/2025				
	Quote No.				PGZT811			22667			228148268		
		Qty	Price	Extended	Qty	Price	Extended	Qty	Price	Extended	Qty	Price	Extended
210T-ACRO-P Adobe Acrobat Pro Enterprise Term License, Part 65286686, - Per User - 12 Months		1100	\$103.09	\$113,399.00	1100	\$99.50	\$109,450.00	1100	\$100.33	\$110,363.00	1100	\$104.66	\$115,126.00
210T-CCE Adobe Creative Cloud Enterprise Term License, Part 65274430, - Per User - 12 Months		17	\$953.61	\$16,211.37	17	\$920.00	\$15,640.00	17	\$928.05	\$15,776.85	17	\$968.13	\$16,458.21
210T-CCS Adobe Creative Cloud Single App Enterprise Term License, Part 65300291 - Per User - 12													
Months		16	\$567.01	\$9,072.16	16	\$550.00	\$8,800.00	16	\$551.82	\$8,829.12	16	\$575.65	\$9,210.40
* Draft until award		TOTAL		\$138,682.53	TOTAL		\$133,890.00	TOTAL		\$134,968.97	TOTAL		\$140,794.61

Carahsoft - cannot provide direct quote Southern Computer Warehouse - email of No Bid